
Wednesday, July 5, 2023

1:00 PM Meeting with ISDA and FIA on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.

10:30 AM Meeting with NFA on board meeting updates.
11:00 AM NFA Summer Intern Event (New York, NY)

5:00 PM Meeting with the Federal Reserve Bank of New York on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.
6:00 PM Meeting with McKinsey & Company on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.

3:45 PM FIA Board Meeting (Washington, DC)

11:30 AM Meeting with D.E. Shaw & Co. on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.
1:30 PM Meeting with Citadel on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.
4:00 PM Commodity Markets Council Policy Call (Virtual)

3:00 PM Meeting with Katten Muchin Rosenman on CFTC alumni association and 50th Anniversary.
5:00 PM Sullivan & Cromwell Conversation with CFTC Commissioner Pham (New York, NY)

11:00 AM Meeting with Wilmer Hale on CFTC alumni association and 50th Anniversary.
11:30 AM Meeting with Wilkie Farr & Gallagher on CFTC alumni association and 50th Anniversary.

9:00 AM CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee Meeting (New York, NY)

9:00 AM GFMA/BCG/Cravath/Clifford Chance Roundtable: Impact of DLT on Capital Markets (New York, NY)
2:00 PM Meeting with Japan Securities Clearing Corporation and BlackRock on CCP issues.

3:00 PM Christie’s Art + Tech Summit Fireside Chat (New York, NY)

11:00 AM Meeting with European Parliament Member Huebner on EU market regulation.
3:30 PM Meeting with FIA on CFTC alumni association and 50th Anniversary.

1:00 PM Meeting with Cargill on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.

Commissioner Caroline Pham
Public External Calendar

July 1, 2023 to July 31, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Friday, July 14, 2023

Monday, July 17, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Monday, July 24, 2023

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023



11:00 AM Meeting with NFA on examination program.

5:15 PM Meeting with Office of the Comptroller of the Currency on supervision.

9:30 AM Introductory meeting with AirCarbon Exchange on business overview and carbon markets.

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Thursday, July 27, 2023
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